
           
      Page 1

RTE  E AM Northwest & In Town
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:16 am DISTANCE: 36.99
DRIVER NAME: Duggan, Walter (Bud) FINISH TIME: 08:29 am NO STUDENTS...19
BUS NUMBER: 24 TOTAL TIME: 2:13 NO STOPS: 30

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:16 AM 15100 HWY 242 DEPART 0 -------------------------------
  Transportation
   
2 6:30 AM W MEADOW PKWY &  W PINE LN 0 -------------------------------
   

3 6:35 AM PONDEROSA LN & TUMBLEWEED
TURN 4 --------- PICK UP ---------

   

4 6:39 AM OLD CORRAL LOOP & OLD
WAGON RD (SOUTH END) 0 -------------------------------

   
5 6:41 AM DEER RIDGE RD & FOOTHILL LN 8 --------- PICK UP ---------
   
6 6:44 AM BIG VIEW DR & DEER RIDGE RD 0 -------------------------------
   
7 6:51 AM 69740 SUNDOWN LN 0 -------------------------------
   
8 6:57 AM 16675 WILT RD 0 -------------------------------
   
9 6:59 AM WILT RD & STARDUST LN 0 -------------------------------
   
10 7:04 AM CAYUSE DR & PALOMINO DR 0 -------------------------------
   

11 7:07 AM MOUNTAIN VIEW RD & MUSTANG
DR (SW) 2 --------- PICK UP ---------

   
12 7:09 AM BUFFALO DR & LONGHORN DR 0 -------------------------------
   
13 7:14 AM 16860 WILT RD 0 -------------------------------
   
14 7:23 AM CAMP POLK RD & OMAHA RD 0 -------------------------------
   

15 7:29 AM CAMP POLK RD & PANORAMIC
DR 0 -------------------------------

   

16 7:32 AM CAMP POLK RD AND ASPEN
LAKES DR 0 -------------------------------



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   

17 7:35 AM BRADLEY RD & HIGHWAY 126
(OFF ROAD) 3 --------- PICK UP ---------

   
18 7:37 AM WILLOW LN & HWY 126 0 -------------------------------
   

19 7:43 AM E CASCADE AVE & S TIMBER
CREEK DR (SW) 1 --------- PICK UP ---------

  MS & HS students only
   
20 7:45 AM E CASCADE AVE & N ROPE ST 0 -------------------------------
  MS & HS students only
   

21 7:47 AM E BLACK BUTTE AVE & N DEE
WRIGHT ST (NE) 0 -------------------------------

  MS & HS students only
   

22 7:49 AM E BLACK BUTTE AVE & N MAPLE
ST (NE) 0 -------------------------------

  MS & HS Students only
   
23 7:53 AM 69200 BARCLAY CT 0 -------------------------------
   
24 7:57 AM CAMP POLK RD & PILOT DR 0 -------------------------------
   

25 8:00 AM CROOKED HORSESHOE RD &
YELLOW DAISY LN 0 -------------------------------

   

26 8:03 AM CAMP POLK RD & TRAPPER
POINT RD 0 -------------------------------

   
27 8:10 AM SISTERS HIGH SCHOOL -4 -------- DROP OFF --------
   
28 8:12 AM SISTERS MIDDLE SCHOOL -9 -------- DROP OFF --------
   
29 8:20 AM SISTERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -5 -------- DROP OFF --------
   
30 8:29 AM 15100 HWY 242 ARRIVE 0 -------------------------------
  Transportation
           
  


